HEATIZON.COM
Installation & Operating
Manual
Warranty Registration
RADIANT HEATING SYSTEMS
• SNOW MELTING
• FLOOR WARMING
• SPACE HEATING

Area/Square
Foot
Watts/
Square
Foot
Mat
Length
Mat
Width
Cable
spacing
(O.C.)
14AWG
Cold Lead
Length
HW2012-100 HW2012-10 120 120.0 1.0 2.73 10 12.00 6.1’ 20” 2.90” 15’
HW2012-150 HW2012-15 180 80.0 1.5 3.59 15 12.00 9.1’ 20” 3.81” 15’
HW2012-200 HW2012-20 240 60.0 2.0 3.13 20 12.00 12.2’ 20” 3.33” 15’
HW2012-250 HW2012-25 300 48.0 2.5 2.63 25 12.00 15.2’ 20” 2.79” 15’
HW2012-300 HW2012-30 360 40.0 3.0 2.55 30 12.00 18.3 20” 2.71” 15’
HW2012-350 HW2012-35 420 34.3 3.5 3.47 35 12.00 21.3 20” 3.69” 15’
HW2012-400 HW2012-40 480 30.0 4.0 3.12 40 12.00 24.4 20” 3.31” 15’
HW2012-500 HW2012-50 600 24.0 5.0 3.20 50 12.00 30.5 20” 3.40” 15’
HW2012-600 HW2012-60 720 20.0 6.0 3.40 60 12.00 36.6 20” 3.61” 15’
HW2012-700 HW2012-70 840 17.1 7.0 2.93 70 12.00 42.7 20” 3.11” 15’
HW2012-800 HW2012-80 960 15.0 8.0 2.65 80 12.00 48.8 20” 2.82” 15’
HW2012-900 HW2012-90 1080 13.3 9.0 3.36 90 12.00 54.9’ 20” 3.56” 15’
HW2012-1000 HW2012-100 1200 12.0 10.0 4.15 100 12.00 61.0’ 20” 4.44” 15’
Heatwave® Mats, 12 Watts/Ft2, 240 VAC
Heatizon Part
Number
Manufacturer

Area/Square
Foot
Watts/
Square
Foot
Mat
Length
Mat
Width
Cable
spacing
(O.C.)
14AWG
Cold Lead
Length
HW2012-400B HW2024-40 480 120.0 2.0 3.13 40 12.00 24.4’ 20” 3.33” 15’
HW2012-500B HW2024-50 600 96.0 2.5 2.63 50 12.00 30.5’ 20” 2.79” 15’
HW2012-600B HW2024-60 720 80.0 3.0 2.55 60 12.00 36.6’ 20” 2.71” 15’
HW2012-700B HW2024-70 840 68.6 3.5 2.39 70 12.00 42.7’ 20” 2.54” 15’
HW2012-800B HW2024-80 960 60.0 4.0 3.12 80 12.00 48.8’ 20” 3.31” 15’
HW2012-900B HW2024-90 1080 53.3 4.5 2.59 90 12.00 54.9’ 20” 2.75” 15’
HW2012-1000B HW2024-100 1200 48.0 5.0 3.20 100 12.00 61.0’ 20” 3.40” 15’
HW2012-1100B HW2024-110 1320 43.6 5.5 2.86 110 12.00 67.1’ 20” 3.03” 15’
HW2012-1200B HW2024-120 1440 40.0 6.0 3.40 120 12.00 73.2’ 20” 3.61” 15’
HW2012-1450B HW2024-145 1740 33.1 7.3 3.14 145 12.00 88.4’ 20” 3.33” 15’
HW2012-1600B HW2024-160 1920 30.0 8.0 2.65 160 12.00 97.6’ 20” 2.82” 15’
HEATIZON.COM
13
4.2 Heatwave® Cable Selection
The Heatwave® Heating Cable comes in pre-established lengths that have been